Promodis (/3

Membrane 1800/88 Comet

Référence : P4A60635254

Affectation
Matiere

@ trou (mm)

@ Extérieur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

APS61 | APS71 | APS101 | APS121 | APS145 | BP75 | IPS960

Caoutchouc nitrile

14,5 mm

100 mm

1800008800

12 mm

MEMBRANE POMPE PULVERISATEUR

1
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